
 
NOTICE OF VARIATION OF OFF-STREET PARKING CHARGES 

Sevenoaks District Council (Off Street Parking Places) Order 2010, as amended 

 
 

 
Notice is hereby given that Sevenoaks District Council proposes to make the variation to the 
tariffs within the above named Order, as amended, for parking at the Bradbourne car park in 
the Town of Sevenoaks. 
 
This Notice is issued pursuant to Sections 35C of the Road Traffic Regulation Act 1984 and 
Regulation 25 of Part V of the Local Authorities’ Traffic Orders (Procedure) (England and 
Wales) Regulations 1996. 
 
The general effect will be to make amendments to the current parking charges in the 
Bradbourne car park: 
 

Bradbourne Car Park Parking Charges 

 Current Tariff New Tariff 

Charging Days Monday to Saturday Monday to Sunday 

Charging Hours 8.30am to 6.30pm 8.30am to 6.30pm 

Up to 1 hour 

Not Applicable 

£1 

Up to 2 hours £2 

Up to 3 hours £3 

Up to 4 hours £4 

Up to 5 hours £5 

All Day £7 (Mon-Sat) £7 (Mon-Fri) 

2 Days £14 (Mon-Sat) £14 (Mon-Fri) 

5 Days Not Applicable £35 (Mon-Fri) 

3.00pm to 6.30pm £1.50 (Mon-Sat) Not Applicable 

Public Holidays No Charge No Charge  

All Day Saturday £7 £5 

All Day Sunday Not Applicable £5 

Annual - Premium Leased 
Parking Bay 

Not Applicable £2,500 

Annual Season Ticket £1,110 £1,110 

6-Month Season Ticket Not Applicable £565 

3-Month Season Ticket £287.50 £287.50 

1-Month Season Ticket Not Applicable £140 

The changes will come into effect on Monday, 10th April 2017. 

 
Chief Officer 

Environmental and Operational Services 
23rd February 2017 


